The Shaker Source
Grow More, Grow Better—Eppendorf Shakers
3Eppendorf Shakers
Drive mechanisms built to last
 > The Eppendorf Triple Eccentric
Drive made from cast iron for
dependability and stability
 > The Eppendorf X-Drive is

entire chamber
Innova® 44/44R
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 44
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1282-0002
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 5.1 cm (2 in) M1282-0012
New Brunswick™ Innova® 44R
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1282-0006
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 5.1 cm (2 in) M1282-0016
Photosynthetic light bank, for Innova® 44R only M1282-9922
12-port gassing manifold, for Innova® 44R only M1282-0291
Humidity monitor, for Innova® 44R only M1282-5011
UV germicidal light, for Innova® 44R only M1282-9921
Platforms for Innova® 44/44R, aluminum
Universal platform (for capacities, see page 30) M1282-9904
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 60 clamps M1282-9905
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 40 clamps M1282-9906
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 24 clamps M1282-9907
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 15 clamps M1282-9908
2 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 12 clamps M1282-9909
Sticky pad platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1282-9913
Heavy duty 0.95 cm-thick aluminum plate platform for Innova® 44/44R only, 76 × 46 cm, not interchangeable with other 76 × 46 cm platforms.
Heavy-duty platforms are recommended for shaking full loads of flasks, 1 L and larger, containing more than 20 % volume or with baffles
Universal platform (for capacities, see page 30) M1282-9915
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 15 clamps M1282-9925
2 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 12 clamps M1282-9926
Base riser, increases the height of the shaker for easier access, for Innova® 44/44R (Feet can only be used in single devices. A base is required in
stacked configurations. A triple stack must be used with a short base.)
10.2 cm, short M1282-0600
30.5 cm, medium M1282-0800
40.6 cm, tall M1282-0700
Stacking kit, for stacking one additional 44 or 44R M1282-0500
Grow more in the same footprint—
Innova 44 models are stackable up to
three units for maximum space savings
We thought of everything, from

parameters
Innova® 43/43R
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 43
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1320-0002
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 5.1 cm (2 in) M1320-0012
New Brunswick™ Innova® 43R
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1320-0006
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 5.1 cm (2 in) M1320-0016
Photosynthetic light bank, for Innova® 43R only M1320-0300
UV germicidal light, for Innova® 43R only M1320-0400
12-port gassing manifold, for Innova® 43R only M1320-0500
Humidity monitor, for Innova® 43R only M1320-0600
Remote alarm M1320-8029
Platforms for Innova® 43/43R, aluminum
Universal platform (for capacities, see page 30) M1250-9920
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 108 clamps M1191-9908
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 60 clamps M1191-9909

optional
Innova® 42/42R
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 42
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 1.9 cm (3/4 in) M1335-0002
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1335-0012
New Brunswick™ Innova® 42R
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 1.9 cm (3/4 in) M1335-0006
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1335-0016
Photosynthetic light bank, for Innova® 42R only M1335-0300
UV germicidal light, for Innova® 42R only M1335-0400
Humidity Monitor, for Innova® 42R only M1335-0500
12-port gassing manifold, for Innova® 42R only M1335-0600
Remote alarm M1320-8029
Platforms for Innova® 42/42R, phenolic resin unless otherwise noted
Universal platform, aluminum (for capacities, see page 30) M1250-9902
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 64 clamps M1194-9903
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 34 clamps M1194-9904
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 25 clamps M1194-9905
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 16 clamps M1194-9906
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 9 clamps M1194-9907
2 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 5 clamps M1194-9908
Sticky pad platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1250-9903
Quick-change platform kit, enables platform attachment without tools M1192-9901
Culture drawer, prevents plates from drying M1335-0501
Utility carrier, holds racks and vessels between rubber-cushioned cross bars M1194-9909
Rod kit, for utility carrier (one additional rod) M1194-9923
Stacking kit, for stacking Innova® 42/42R shakers M1335-0800
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface M1194-9910
Additional perforated shelf and brackets, for Innova® 42/42R M1335-0080
Use on or under the bench, or double stacked to grow more samples
in the same footprint
Add the optional culture drawer to help prevent sample desiccation
in static cultures

access to samples
Innova® 40/40R
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 40
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 1.9 cm (3/4 in) M1299-0082
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1299-0092
New Brunswick™ Innova® 40R
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 1.9 cm (3/4 in) M1299-0086
230 V/50 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1299-0096
Remote alarm M1320-8029
Drip pan, for universal platform M1250-9902 M1250-9906
Platforms for Innova® 40/40R, phenolic resin unless otherwise noted
Universal platform, Aluminum (for capacities, see page 30) M1250-9902
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 64 clamps M1194-9903
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 34 clamps M1194-9904
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 25 clamps M1194-9905
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 16 clamps M1194-9906
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 9 clamps M1194-9907
Sticky pad platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1250-9903
Quick-change platform kit, enables platform attachment without tools M1192-9901
Utility carrier, holds racks and vessels between rubber-cushioned cross bars M1194-9909
Rod kit, for utility carrier (one additional rod) M1194-9923
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface M1194-9910
Hydraulic arms make it easy to raise and keep the lid open, leaving
hands free for sample handling
Large, easy to read display lets you easily see your shaker from
across the room or in the dark

rately) available for application fl exibility
Open-Air Shakers
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 2000, 220/230 V/50/60 Hz,
orbit diameter 1.9 cm (0.75 in)
M1190-0002
Platforms for Innova® 2000, stainless steel
Universal platform M1001-0240
25 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 32 clamps M1190-9919
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 20 clamps M1190-9915
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 12 clamps M1190-9916
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 8 clamps M1190-9917
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 6 clamps M1190-9918
Sticky pad platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1190-0300
Utility carrier, holds glassware between rubber-cushioned cross bars AG2-UT
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface AG2-00
Capacity upgrade kit, to convert a Model 2000 to a Model 2050 M1190-9910
Temperature and speed monitoring kit, for recording on an external
chart recorder
M1190-9909
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 2050, 220/230 V/50/60 Hz,
orbit diameter 1.9 cm (0.75 in)
M1190-0012
Platforms for Innova® 2050, 40.6 × 30.5 cm, stainless steel
Universal platform M1190-9900
25 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 48 clamps M1190-9902
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 35 clamps M1190-9903
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 20 clamps M1190-9904
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 12 clamps M1190-9905
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 8 clamps M1190-9906
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 6 clamps M1190-9911
Utility carrier, holds glassware between rubber-cushioned cross bars M1190-9907
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface M1190-9908
Temperature and speed monitoring kit, for recording on an external
chart recorder
M1190-9909
Innova® 2000/2050
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 2150, 220/230 V/50/60 Hz,
orbit diameter 1.9 cm (0.75 in)
M1194-0012
Platforms for Innova® 2150, phenolic resin unless otherwise noted
Universal platform M1194-9912
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 80 clamps M1194-9915
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 48 clamps M1194-9916
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 35 clamps M1194-9917
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 20 clamps M1194-9918
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 12 clamps M1194-9919
Utility carrier, holds glassware between rubber-cushioned cross bars M1194-9921
Rod kit, for utility carrier (one additional rod) M1194-9925
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface M1194-9922
Quick-change platform kit, enables platform attachment without
tools
M1194-9927
Temperature and speed monitoring kit, for recording on an external
chart recorder
M1194-9924
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 2100, 220/230 V/50/60 Hz,
orbit diameter 1.9 cm (0.75 in)
M1194-0002
Drip pan, for universal platform M1250-9902 M1250-9906
Platforms for Innova® 2100, phenolic resin unless otherwise noted
Universal platform, Aluminum M1250-9902
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 64 clamps M1194-9903
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 34 clamps M1194-9904
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 25 clamps M1194-9905
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 16 clamps M1194-9906
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 9 clamps M1194-9907
Sticky pad platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1250-9903
Quick-change platform kit, enables platform attachment without
tools
M1192-9901
Utility carrier, holds racks and vessels between rubber-cushioned
cross bars
M1194-9909
Rod kit, for utility carrier (one additional rod) M1194-9923
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface M1194-9910
Capacity upgrade kit, to convert a Model 2100 to a Model 2150 M1194-9926
Temperature and speed monitoring kit, for recording on an external
chart recorder
M1194-9924
Innova® 2100/2150
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 2350
220/230 V/50/60 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1191-0012
220/230 V/50/60 Hz, orbit diameter 5.1 cm (2 in) M1191-0032
Platforms for Innova® 2350, marine plywood unless otherwise noted
Universal platform, aluminum PTL-393
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 96 clamps M1191-9912
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 70 clamps M1191-9913
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 40 clamps M1191-9914
Temperature and speed monitoring kit, for recording on an external
chart recorder
M1194-9924
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Innova® 2300
220/230 V/50/60 Hz, orbit diameter 2.5 cm (1 in) M1191-0002
220/230 V/50/60 Hz, orbit diameter 5.1 cm (2 in) M1191-0022
Drip pan, to catch accidental spills, for use with universal platform
M1250-9920
M1250-9921
Platforms for Innova® 2300, aluminum
Universal platform M1250-9920
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 108 clamps M1191-9908
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 60 clamps M1191-9909
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 40 clamps M1191-9910
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 24 clamps M1191-9911
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 15 clamps AG-1
2 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 12 clamps AG-2
Sticky pad platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1250-9904
Utility tray, with non-skid rubber surface AG-00
Quick-change platform kit, enables platform attachment without
tools
M1191-9904
Capacity upgrade kit, to convert a Model 2300 to a Model 2350 M1191-9905
Temperature and speed monitoring kit, for recording on an external
chart recorder
M1194-9924
Innova® 2300/2350
Eppendorf Shakers30
Universal Platforms and Clamp Capacities for Incubator Shakers
Innova® 40/40R Innova® 42/42R Innova® 43/43R Innova® 44/44R Innova®
S44i
Platform order no. M1250-9902 M1250-9902 M1250-9920 M1282-9904 S44I 040.001
10 mL Erlenmeyer flasks 109 109 183 187 238
25 mL Erlenmeyer flasks 64 64 92 93 238
50 mL Erlenmeyer flasks 45 45 92 91 130
125 mL Erlenmeyer flasks 21 21 39 39 81
250 mL Erlenmeyer flasks 18 18 30 30 49
500 mL Erlenmeyer flasks 14 14 18 24 36
1 L Erlenmeyer flasks 8 8 12 14 20
2 L Erlenmeyer flasks 5 5 8 8 13
2 L Lauber Thompson 5 5 8 8 15
2.8 L Fernbach flasks 4 4 6 6 8
3 L Erlenmeyer flasks 4 4 6 6 8
4 L Erlenmeyer flasks - 4 6 6 8
5 L Erlenmeyer flasks - 4* 6* 6* 6
6 L Erlenmeyer flasks - 2* 4* - -
Microplate rack (stack) 8 8 16 16 20
Microplate rack (layer) 2 2 4 4 4
Test tube rack, small 5 5 9 9 12
Test tube rack, medium 5 5 9 9 10
Test tube rack, large 4 4 7 7 8
Platform size 46 × 46 cm
(18 × 18 in)
46 × 46 cm
(18 × 18 in)
76 × 46 cm
(30 × 18 in)
76 × 46 cm
(30 × 18 in)
76 x 62 cm
(30 x 24 in)
*Max. flask size is 4 L with light bank or shelf installed
31Eppendorf Shakers
Flask Clamp and Accessory Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Clamps
10 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp  ACE-10S
25 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp M1190-9004
50 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer M1190-9000
125 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer M1190-9001
250 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer M1190-9002
500 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer M1190-9003
1 L Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer ACE-1000S
2 L Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer ACE-2000S
500 mL Media Bottle Clamp with spring retainer ACSB-500S
1 L Media Bottle Clamp with spring retainer ACSB-1000S
2.8 L Fernbach Flask Clamp with spring retainer ACFE-2800S
3 L Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer ACE-3000S
4 L Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer ACE-4000S
5 L Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer ACE-5000S
6 L Erlenmeyer Clamp with spring retainer ACE-6000S
Angled Test Tube Rack Holder, for user-supplied test tube racks and microplates TTR-210
Spacer Bar for TTR-210 TTR-215
Microplate rack, for single layer of five plates TTR-221
Microplate rack, stack three deepwell or nine standard plates M1289-0700
Sticky Pad Adapter Kit M1250-9504
Sticky Tape, 2,300 × 3.8 cm (75 ft × 1.5 in) roll M1250-9600
Sticky Pad, 20 × 20 cm (8 × 8 in) M1250-9700
Drip pan, for universal platform M1250-9902 M1250-9906
Drip pan, to catch accidental spills, for use with universal platform M1250-9920 M1250-9921
Test Tube Racks Ordering Information
Large Racks Medium Racks Small Racks
Order no. Diameter Tubes/Rack Order no. Diameter Tubes/Rack Order no. Diameter Tubes/Rack
M1289-0100 8 - 11 mm 80 M1289-0010 8 - 11 mm 60 M1289-0001 8 - 11 mm 48
M1289-0200 12 - 15 mm 60 M1289-0020 12 - 15 mm 44 M1289-0002 12 - 15 mm 34
M1289-0300 15 - 18 mm 42 M1289-0030 15 - 18 mm 31 M1289-0003 15 - 18 mm 24
M1289-0400 18 - 21 mm 30 M1289-0040 18 - 21 mm 23 M1289-0004 18 - 21 mm 18
M1289-0500 22 - 26 mm 22 M1289-0050 22 - 26 mm 16 M1289-0005 22 - 26 mm 13
M1289-0600 26 - 30 mm 20 M1289-0060 26 - 30 mm 16 M1289-0006 26 - 30 mm 12
Our universal and dedicated platforms, along with a vast portfolio of accessories, provide thousands of unique confi gurations
»Eppendorf Shaker Solutions.«
Learn more about our extensive shaker portfolio, view the
latest videos, interact with an Innova S44i incubator shaker